Place of Issue: Sacramento, California Republic​
Note Number: CLS-2025-0702-VAN​
​
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned, on behalf of C. L. Swanson Private Bank E & T, 
irrevocably promises to pay to the order of Nissan of Elk Grove the principal sum of 
Fifty-Nine Thousand Six Hundred Four Dollars and 56/100 ($59,604.56) in lawful money of 
the United States, payable on demand.​
​
This instrument is issued in full satisfaction of lawful commercial obligations and 
constitutes a negotiable instrument under the laws governing commercial paper, as 
preserved by the original Acts of Congress and the Statutes at Large.​